New Engineering Building Pad

Temp Enclosure/safety
Material Handling
Equipment Rental
Misc Expenses
Layout/Survey
Earthwork and Demo
Site Drawings

Pest Cantrol

Site Dranage
Pipes/Utilities
Concrete

Vapor Barrier
Ties/Accessories/bolts
Rebar

Saw Cutting
Curing/Protection
Fine Grade
Wood/Formwork
Fastners

Sub Totals

Total

Material

$1,000.00

$1,000.00
$500.00
£9,950.00
£200.00
$1,500.00
$1,400.00
$250.00
£300.00
%1,000.00
£1,200.00
$400.00

%18,700.00

£39,500.00

Outside Vendor

$1,500.00

%£1,300.00

$£500.00

£3,300.00

Labor Shipping

£8,500.00

%4,500.00

%£13,000.00

Mote: Labor # is for outside labor anly/ finish concrete crew
Mote: Rebar is for additional rebar

Note; This is a basic pad

Mo Utilities, septic sysyem, electrical, wall, or engineering yard work
The pad will have 3 gray water drains. The pad will not have sanitary drains

Includes min work on electrical vault

Trucking

£2,000.00

£2,500.00

£4,500.00

EFTA01109772



Tax

EFTA01109773



