

## New Engineering Building Pad

	Material	Outside Vendor	Labor	Shipping	Trucking
Temp Enclosure/safety					
Material Handling					
Equipment Rental		\$1,500.00			
Misc Expenses	\$1,000.00				
Layout/Survey					
Earthwork and Demo		\$1,300.00			\$2,000.00
Site Drawings					
Pest Control					
Site Drainage	\$1,000.00				
Pipes/Utilities	\$500.00				
Concrete	\$9,950.00	\$500.00	\$8,500.00		\$2,500.00
Vapor Barrier	\$200.00				
Ties/Accessories/bolts	\$1,500.00				
Rebar	\$1,400.00				
Saw Cutting	\$250.00				
Curing/Protection	\$300.00				
Fine Grade	\$1,000.00				
Wood/Formwork	\$1,200.00		\$4,500.00		
Fastners	\$400.00				
Sub Totals	\$18,700.00	\$3,300.00	\$13,000.00		\$4,500.00

**Total \$39,500.00**

Note: Labor # is for outside labor only/ finish concrete crew

Note: Rebar is for additional rebar

Note; This is a basic pad

No Utilities, septic sysyem, electrical, wall, or engineering yard work

The pad will have 3 gray water drains. The pad will not have sanitary drains

Includes min work on electrical vault

**Tax**